Itinerary 

 for the visit of the Partners of SOCRATES 213871-CP-3-2003-BG-ERASMUS-TN

to Bulgaria from 14 to 21 June 2004
	
	9.00
	10.00
	11.00
	12.00
	13.00
	14.00
	15.00
	16.00
	17.00
	Evening

	Monday

Tuesday

14, 15 June
	Arrival in Sofia                                                                                       Sightseeing in Sofia 

	
	9.00
	10.00
	11.00
	12.00
	13.00
	14.00
	15.00
	16.00
	17.00
	Evening

	Wednesday

16 June
	Travel to Rousse                                     Visit to Veliko Turnovo                                                         Lunch in Arbanasi                                            Arrival in Rousse                                           

	
	9.00
	10.00
	11.00
	12.00
	13.00
	14.00
	15.00
	16.00
	17.00
	Evening

	Thursday

17 June
	Well come, ECET Meeting
	Lunch
	Official meeting dedicated to 30th anniversary of the department.

CompSysTech’04 – Plenary Session
	Social evening 

	
	9.00
	10.00
	11.00
	12.00
	13.00
	14.00
	15.00
	16.00
	17.00
	Evening

	Friday

18 June
	CompSysTech’2004 – Sessions in sections
Seminar for PhD students
	Social evening

	
	9.00
	10.00
	11.00
	12.00
	13.00
	14.00
	15.00
	16.00
	17.00
	Evening

	Saturday

19 June
	Sightseeing in Rousse
	Lunch
	Travel to Sofia

	Sunday
20 June
	Departure


